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PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Combined Planning Board of the Township of Downe, County
of Cumberland and State of New Jersey, at its scheduled reorganization meeting held on Tuesday
January 13, 2026, at 7:00 pm, adopted the following dates for its meetings in 2026. All meetings
are on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 pm and are held at the Municipal Complex, 288
Main St., Newport, NJ 08345, unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Tuesday, July 14, 2026
Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Tuesday, October 13, 2026
Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026

The 2027 Reorganization Meeting will be held Tuesday, January 12, 2027

Nicole Marlette
Planning Board Secretary
Combined Planning Board of the Township of Downe

288 MAIN STREET, NEWPORT, NJ 08345 ¢ 856-447-3100, Fax: 856-447-3533
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